
Date: Week A
Briefing Start at 08:40,  Exam Start 

at 09:15

Briefing 

Location

Briefing 

Lead

EX1 

Staffing
PA1 Staffing

Sports Hall 

Staffing

Briefing Start at 12:50,  Exam Start at 

13:15

Briefing 

Location

Briefing 

Lead

EX1 

Staffing
PA1 Staffing

Sports Hall 

Staffing

Religious Education Paper 1 PA1 VWW LF1 GLJ AS

PA1 SEP LF1 GLJ AS

PA1 OC LF1 GLJ
AS

Physical Education PA1 BN LF1 GLJ AS

CamNat Sports Studies PE2 ACU LF1 AS

PA1
RJ

LF1 GLJ AS

PA1 GW LF1 GLJ AS PA1 NH LF1

Date: Week B
Briefing Start at 08:40,  Exam Start 

at 09:15

Briefing 

Location

Briefing 

Lead

EX1 

Staffing
PA1 Staffing

Sports Hall 

Staffing

Briefing Start at 12:50,  Exam Start at 

13:15

Briefing 

Location

Briefing 

Lead

EX1 

Staffing
PA1 Staffing

Sports Hall 

Staffing

Chemistry PA1 LF LF1 GLJ AS 2:00pm BTEC Enterprise LSU AS LF1 AS AS

11:30am Geography Clashes LSU NM LF1 GLJ AS 2:00pm Geography PA1 NM LF1 GLJ AS

French L&R PA1 LM LF1 GLJ AS 1:30pm Religious Education RE1 VWW LF1 GLJ AS

11:00am BTEC Digital Clashes IT1 CR LF1 GLJ AS 1:30pm BTEC Digital PA1 CR LF1 GLJ AS

Physics WDS LF1 GLJ AS

Friday 26th May

Date: Week A 
Briefing Start at 08:40,  Exam Start 

at 09:15

Briefing 

Location

Briefing 

Lead

EX1 

Staffing
PA1 Staffing

Sports Hall 

Staffing

Briefing Start at 12:50,  Exam Start at 

13:15

Briefing 

Location

Briefing 

Lead

EX1 

Staffing
PA1 Staffing

Sports Hall 

Staffing

OC LF1 GLJ AS PA1 LM LF1 GLJ AS

Tuesday 6th June

GW LF1 GLJ AS PA1 RJ LF1 GLJ AS

Further Maths PA1 JS5 LF1 GLJ AS

Physical Education PE2 HR LF1 GLJ AS

11:30am Physical Education Clashes PE2 BN LF1
GLJ

AS

PA1 NM LF1 GLJ AS PA1 SEP LF1 GLJ AS

Date: Week B
Briefing Start at 08:40,  Exam Start 

at 09:15

Briefing 

Location

Briefing 

Lead

EX1 

Staffing
PA1 Staffing

Sports Hall 

Staffing

Briefing Start at 12:50,  Exam Start at 

13:15

Briefing 

Location

Briefing 

Lead

EX1 

Staffing
PA1 Staffing

Sports Hall 

Staffing

PA1 LF1

PA1 LF1

PA1 LF1

PA1 WDS LF1 Geography Paper 3 PA1 NM LF1 GLJ AS

Date: Week A
Briefing Start at 08:40,  Exam Start 

at 09:15

Briefing 

Location

Briefing 

Lead

EX1 

Staffing
PA1 Staffing

Sports Hall 

Staffing

Briefing Start at 12:50,  Exam Start at 

13:15

Briefing 

Location

Briefing 

Lead

EX1 

Staffing
PA1 Staffing

Sports Hall 

Staffing

PA1 AL LF1 AS

Tuesday 20th June

PA1 LF1

GLJ
AS

Monday 22nd May

PA1

PA1

Thursday 25th May

Tuesday 23rd May

Wednesday 24th May English Literature OC

Thursday 18th May History Paper 1

Friday 19th May Maths Paper 1 Non Calculator BTEC Health & Social Care

Tuesday 16th May

Wednesday 17th May English Literature

Biology Paper 1

Friday 9th June Geography Biology Paper 2

Wednesday 7th June Maths Calculator History Paper 2PA1

Monday 12th June English Language Paper 2 OC GLJ
AS

Tuesday 13th June Chemistry Paper 2 LF
GLJ

AS

Wednesday 14th June Maths Paper 3
GW

GLJ
AS

Thursday 15th June

Friday 16th June Physics Paper 2 GLJ
AS

Monday 19th June Design Technology GLJ

Wednesday 21st June Further Maths Paper 2 JS5 GLJ AS

Monday 15th May

PA1
LF1

no exams scheduled

Thursday 8th June

GLJ
AS

Monday 5th June English Language French Writing


